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Last Name First Name District Email Sign In
Arrington loelle Calcasieu Jodlle.arrington@cpsh.org
v
Bernard Shannon St. Martin Parish Shaanong bemardgsalntmart
inschools.org
brandie_bo 52l i
Bourque Brandie St. Martin Parish randie_bourgue@mintmart _/
nschools.org
J]
fl—
Buchanan Amanda Acadia sbuchanan@acadia k12.la.us
Carlin Kami Lake Charles charter foundation Kumnolakec:;arlschm«.o
sdrienne_champagne@saint
Champagne Adrienne St. Martin Parish martinschools.org
Christian Ledet Dyshel (beria Dychristian@iberia.k12.ls.us
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Comeaux Colleen Lafayette Parish Cscomeaux@lpssonline.com w &’;—m
v
Compliment Sarah Acadia scompllmmtf:cadh,kiz.la. \F&M
J
Cormier Anne Acadia Parish abcormier@acadia k12.13.us
Couch Molly Acadla Parish Mcouch@acadia k12 .1a.us
Crappell Heather St. Mary Parish hcrappell@stmarykl2.net
Vi
Cucche Holly Cameron Parish holly_cuccia@camsch.org
/
Daley Tiffany Calcasieu Tiffany.daley@cpsb.org
|
Doucet Aimee Acadia sidoucet@acadia k12 la.us
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Dugas Kelly Lafayette Parish kmdugas@Ipssonline.com
r
Dupuis Stephanie Lafayette Spdupuls@Ipssonline.com
' >
Eastin Nicole iberia nlustinOlhcla.kn.ll.ut/
Enlund Sendie Lafayette Parish sgenlund@!pssonline.com S § t W
J
Farque Michelle Calcasieu michelle.farque@cpsh.org V{ﬂ‘ M ga-L U{
§«.
Fontenot Margaret Lafayette mofontenot@lpssonline.com
From n Lafayette jefrom@Ilpssontine.com A{U W
R
Fuselier Ashiey Cameron Ashley_fuseller@camsch.org
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Gary Connle Acadia Parish cgary@acadia.k12.la.us
Gautreaux Laura AcadiaParish Lgautreaux@acadia.k12.ls.us| - _A
O&»&\G mu
Gibson Tiffany Acadla tgibson@acedia ki2.la.us
Gonzales Lalney Vermilion lainey.gonzales@vpsb.net ) -
Vet £
hart
Goodly Jasmine Charter Schools USA Igoodiy®c JO:schoolmc
Goodly Veronica Calcasleu veronica.goodly@cpsb.org - (
prowca gt it
J
S W,
Gregory-Graff Allison Vermillon Allison.gregorygrafi@vpsb.net |
Vi
Grifith Laurs Calcasleu laura.grifith@cpsb.org %M r/l
o
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&
Moore Mary Iberia mamoore@iberia k12 fs.us /BM
4
Morgan Leslie Beauregard Imorgan@besu.k12 la.us
/
Moses Kenyonna Calcasiou Parish kenyonna.moses@cpsb.org (\%WL ‘YW‘U"
/]
Muliins Michelle Lafayette Msmullins@lpssonline.com A// / // /M :;
Nelson Kelley Acadia Parish knelson@®acadia.k12 la.us
O'Neal Stacie Caicasieu stacie oneal@cpsb.org '\
M e/
O'Qualin Tevya Calcasieu tevya.oquein@cpsb.org
Palaclos Jennifer Vermilion Parish jennifer.palacios@vpsb.net
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Racca Sabrina Calcasiou sabrina.racca@cpsb.org
oy i ch'&/pbthfk
Riche Tammy Vermilion r:'am ggn 1 ?ﬂ/ /
el w
i
Seal Fara Calcasieu fseal @mcneese . edu (-?
v
Lake Charies Charter
Shrewsberry loy Foundation joyshrewsberry@gmail.com \ '
LV
Sigue Aubri Iberia Parish aubuller@iberia.k12.la.us
Simmons Sheils Beauregard ssimmons@beau.k12.12.us f M Mﬂu
L
kylie_simon@saintmartinsch J/
Simon-Price Kylle Saint Martin Parish ools.0org /
.
Sittig Julie Calcasieu Jullesinig@cpsb.org C ?T]LL.;/ sg ! ‘ 2
J
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Sonnier Tasha Lafayette tmaonnier@lpssoniine.com f ) d>\ . é o
4
Theriot Angels Lafayette Parish smtheriot @lpssonline.com
Tumner Marley Lafayette Parish mrturner@lpssonline.com
Yarcen Nickesha Laf s lOl.ktumuOﬂr:h&hoolsco
Vermillion Carol Calcasieu carol.vermlillion@cpsb.org
Wallis Melissa Lafayette Mwallis@ipssonline.com
Williamson Kelly St. Mary kwilliamson@stmarykl 2.net
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Ga( S Conviie A Cadia Cﬁmt@awd.a.k\.‘:.m.us C(_yﬂﬂl}/
Kisnrougi Jenawe | Lafaette b%-‘ﬁgon\"f\c- - %M&)Wf




